St. Paul’s Catholic Church
1305 Main Street, Airdrie, Alberta, T4B 1C5
Phone: 403-948-5394 Fax: 403-948-0160

E-mail: stpaulssacraments@shaw.ca
www.stpaulsairdrie.ca

ST PAUL’S PARISH
First Reconciliation & First Holy Communion 2025-26
Sacrament Family sessions

Parent Information Mandatory Session at St Paul’s Parish (please only choose one)
Sept 10" Wednesday at 6:30pm OR Sept 13" Saturday at 10:00 am

First Reconciliation (choose Wednesday or Saturday)

Session 1: Sept 17!, Wednesday at 6:30pm or Sept 20™, Saturday at 10:00 am
Session 2: Oct 1%, Wednesday at 6:30pm or Oct 4™, Saturday at 10:00 am
Session 3: Oct 151, Wednesday at 6:30pm or Oct 18™, Saturday at 10:00 am
Session 4: Oct 29", Wednesday at 6:30pm or Nov 1%, Saturday at 10:00 am
Session 5: Nov 12, Wednesday at 6:30pm or Nov 15, Saturday at 10:00 am
Session 6: Nov 19", Wednesday at 6:30pm or Nov 229, Saturday at 10:00 am
Retreat: Nov 26" at 6:30-8pm or Nov 29t at 10-11:30am
Celebration of First Reconciliation: Dec 2" at 6:30pm

Parish Advent Reconciliation: Dec 9t at 6:30pm

First Holy Communion (choose Wednesday or Saturday) 2026

Session 1: Jan 7t Wednesday at 6:30pm or Jan 10™, Saturday at 10:00am
Session 2: Jan 14™ Wednesday at 6:30pm or Jan 17, Saturday at 10:00am
Session 3: Feb 4™, Wednesday at 6:30pm or Feb 7t Saturday at 10:00am
Session 4: Feb 25", Wednesday at 6:30pm or Feb 28t™, Saturday 10:00am
Session 5: Mar 11", Wednesday at 6:30pm or Mar 14™ Saturday 10:00am
Session 6: Mar 18", Wednesday at 6:30pm or Mar 21%t, Saturday 10:00am
Retreat: Mar 21st, Saturday 1-2:30pm or Mar 25" Wednesday 6:30-8pm

Celebration of First Eucharist: TBD?
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